
RN Degree Analysis - Authorized to Admit Students, Not Yet Board Approved

School Degree

3rd 
Quarter 
2012
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2012

1st 
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2013
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Quarter 
2013
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Quarter 
2013
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2014

2nd 
Quarter 
2014 Total % Passed

First Time Test Takers
All RN Degrees
National Average # Passed 45265 10493 37024 39689 43409 8670 32417 43747 260714

#Cand 50978 12426 40979 47818 53735 12565 38276 50758 307535 0.85
RN Program - Authorized to 
Admit Students, Not Yet BON 
Approved
Lac Courte Oreilles Ojibwe RN Asso # Passed 1 0 2 1 1 0 5
US50400300 RN Asso # Cand 2 4 3 1 2 1 13 0.38
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